

ê

ITEM NO.70

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1828-1830 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

MAHADEO MARUTIRAO FARTADE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANGNATH PANDIT SURYAWANSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks eight weeks time to file
additional documents. Granted.

List the matter on 9th November, 2011.

| Sushma

| (N.J.JAMADAR)
| Registrar