

P
ITEM NO.73

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1828-1830 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MAHADEO MARUTIRAO FARTADE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANGNATH PANDIT SURYAWANSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has not filed additional documents inspite of last chance granted. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule. In the meanwhile, appellant may file additional documents, if any, with notice to the respondents.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|